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Species

Foxfish
Breaksea Cod
Baldchin Groper

King George Whiting

Whiting
Garfish
Leatherjacket
Red Snapper
Dhufish
Herring

Pink Snapper
Harlequin
Trevally
Tailor
Flathead
Emperor
Queen Snapper

Spares

Foxfish
Leatherjacket

Weight

1.050
1.936
4.702
1.004
0.190
0.164
1.462
1.740
10.240
0.153
2.668
0.384
0.870
1.160
0.247

2009/2010 State Boat Championships
Species Winners

Caught By

Jeff Ashworth
Dylan Omond
Darlene Shepherd
Glenn Hillary
Andy Cass
Francis McKeown
Reef Dunn
Robert Weir
Brendon Shinnick
John Green
Ed Bradfield
Lee Harrison
Filko Bavcevic
Kevin Murphy
Dawn Cass
"Not Caught"
"Not Caught"

MOFSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
LAAC
MAAC
MOFSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC

Club

Introduced in place of an Emperor which was not caught
Introduced in place of an Queen Snapper which was not caught

State Record

1.295
3.000
8.380
1.856
0.385
0.372
3.500
4.260
25.854
0.638
16.150
3.620
8.290
12.100
3.975
14.061
11.360

% of State Record

81.08%
64.53%
56.11%
54.09%
49.35%
44.09%
41.77%
40.85%
39.61%
23.98%
16.52%
10.61%
10.49%

9.59%

6.21%

0.00%

0.00%



