2009/2010 State Boat Championships Species Winners

	<u>Species</u>	<u>Weight</u>	Caught By		<u>Club</u>	State Record	% of State Record
1	Foxfish	1.050	Jeff Ashworth	MOFSC		1.295	81.08%
2	Breaksea Cod	1.936	Dylan Omond	MAAC		3.000	64.53%
3	Baldchin Groper	4.702	Darlene Shepherd	MAAC		8.380	56.11%
4	King George Whiting	1.004	Glenn Hillary	MAAC		1.856	54.09%
5	Whiting	0.190	Andy Cass	ORSSC		0.385	49.35%
6	Garfish	0.164	Francis McKeown	ORSSC		0.372	44.09%
7	Leatherjacket	1.462	Reef Dunn	MAAC		3.500	41.77%
8	Red Snapper	1.740	Robert Weir	MAAC		4.260	40.85%
9	Dhufish	10.240	Brendon Shinnick	LAAC		25.854	39.61%
10	Herring	0.153	John Green	MAAC		0.638	23.98%
11	Pink Snapper	2.668	Ed Bradfield	MOFSC		16.150	16.52%
12	Harlequin	0.384	Lee Harrison	MAAC		3.620	10.61%
13	Trevally	0.870	Filko Bavcevic	MAAC		8.290	10.49%
14	Tailor	1.160	Kevin Murphy	MAAC		12.100	9.59%
15	Flathead	0.247	Dawn Cass	ORSSC		3.975	6.21%
16	Emperor		"Not Caught"			14.061	0.00%
17	Queen Snapper		"Not Caught"			11.360	0.00%

<u>Spares</u>

FoxfishIntroduced in place of an Emperor which was not caughtLeatherjacketIntroduced in place of an Queen Snapper which was not caught